HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
REQUEST FOR INTERIM STUDY PROPOSAL

DATE:

May 15, 2009
BY REPRESENTATIVE(S):

Rep. Paul Road





Rep. Dennis Johnson
TOPIC OF THE PROPOSAL:

Firearms and non-violent felons
EXPLANATORY COMMENTS ON THE SCOPE OF THE STUDY PROPOSAL:

Authorize certain non-violent felons to possess a firearm
IF PRIVATE CITIZENS OR ORGANIZATIONS ARE TO BE NOTIFIED OF MEETING, LIST NAMES, ADDRESSES, AND E-MAIL ADDRESSES:

	OK Sheriffs Assoc.-Ken McNair
1141 N. Robinson, Ste 201

Oklahoma City, OK  73103

kmcnair@oklahomasheriffs.com
	OK Chiefs of Police-Stacey Puckett
1141 N. Robinson, Ste 200

Oklahoma City, OK  73103

Stacey@okla-chiefs.org

	OSBI
DeWade Langley, Lisa Thompson, Jessica Brown

6600 N. Harvey

Oklahoma City, OK  73116

Dewade.langley@osbi.ok.gov
Lisa.thompson@osbi.ok.gov
Jessica.brown@osbi.ok.gov

	District Attorneys Council
421 NW 13 Street, Ste 290
Oklahoma City, OK  73103

Suzanne McClain Atwood

Trent Baggett

Suzanne.atwood@dac.state.ok.us
Trent.baggett@dac.state.ok.us


	Dept. of Wildlife Conservation
Richard Hatcher, Director

1801 N. Lincoln Blvd.

Oklahoma City, OK 

rhatcher@odwc.state.ok.us
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